34

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 10,

1986 CONTINUED

1985-1986 CC HEALTH FUND CONTINUED

2866
2867
2868
2869

2871
2872
2873
2874
2875
2876
2877
2878
2879
2880
2881
2882
2883
2884
2885
2886
2887
2888
2889
2890
2891
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929
2930
2931
2932
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940
2941
2942
2943

2944
2945

2870

John Ethriedge

David M. Haymes
Amanda J. Russell
Peggy R. Morgan
Patricia H. Wagner
Thelma M. Creed
Barbara S. Call
Viola Young

S. W. Bell

Mary E. Gasal,M.D.
Kaywin Coggins,M.D.
Oral Roberts Univ.
Joseph Cunningham,M.D.
Mirex Corp. of Okla.
City of Collinsville
Curtin Matheson Scientific
Mark Fleming

Mark Radzinski
Delores M. Wagster
Alonzo Batson

M. F. Reece Jr.

Roy Henry Wilson
Nicholas T. Kondos
Sid Smart _
Willie E. Koerner
Mary Downing

Jderi Goen

Geraldine Ling
Jackie Strayhorn
Beverly Watson

Mary Ann Welker

Jack Gene Walling
Bruce Delaney

Dan West Hall

Clyde H. Harding
John Alan Hartman
Daniel B. Honeyman
Elizabeth Moss
Michael M. Polk,Sr.
Joseph D. Redditt
Steve Richison
Cynthia Ross

Ronald L. Simpson
Max Shelton

James Franklin Strozier
Dewayne Smith

Glenn Burnett

Virgil O. Burba
Omer Hoffman

McCaw Communications
Montgomery Elevator Co.
Southwestern Bell
Patricia M. Stevenson
Neil Hampton Walker
Danny Thomas
Deboray Lawhorn
Lawrence C. Little
Rudolph O. Roberts
Philip H. van den Dool
Edna H. Jackson

Ruth Kruse

Maxine Bosch

Iris Davis

Joe Carpenter

Julie McGowen

Bibbie J. Hutchinson
Nancy B. Taylor
Carolyn Peterman
Alan T. Bartlett
Claxton Nails
Dorothy Lee Dews
James Van Sandt
Tommy Glen Castleberry
Terry Silva

Carol Smith Olzawski
Daisy Watts

Brenda K. Johnson

David E. Harris
Geary Wade Johns

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel

Serv. to 1/23

Clin.Cons.
Clin.Cons.
Med. Chief Cons.

Cons. for 1/86

Payment 5 of 35 Cannon
Collinsville to 1/10

4cDual Pack

January
January

Prof.Serv.

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

Prof.Serv.

Travel
Travel

Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel

Equip. Rental

Serv. for Main Ctr.
Jenks Ctr.Air #127

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

December Travel

January

12/85-1/86 Travel

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

Prof.Serv.1-29/2-4
Prof.Serv.

Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel

Travel

Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel

for 1-86
for 1-86

1/86

1/21/86

1/31

239.44
260.35

77.90

24.40
136.94
137.15
109.27

66.42
319.54
180.00

60.00
500.00
135.00
158.70

60.65

43.00

40.80
257.07
324.37
184.50
146.89

64.37
167.49
212.49
301.76

37.72

34.03

29.52

26.65

32,80

56.17
108.65
240.88
228.58
168.10

93.89
187.17
133.66
174.05
148.63
186.65
189.83
238.42
209.72
106.40
240.47

96.76
170.77

92.15
192.50
358.53

67.71
204.79
233.09
128.13
144.12
207.46
110.91
224.68
137.56

28.91

11.68
104.76
214.84
232.47
219.76
178.76
103.12
203.16
206.85
201.53
135.20
142.48
113.37
148.83
172.20
134.89

280.00
40.00




