	MONDAY, FEBRUARY 10,	1986 CONTINUED		
ļ	, , ,			
1	1985-1986 CC HEALTH	FUND CONTINUED		
	<u> 1000 1000 CC HEMBIN</u>	TOND CONTINUED		
	2866	John Ethriedge	Innuana Trancol	239.44
ı			January Travel	
	2867	David M. Haymes	January Travel	260.35
	2868	Amanda J. Russell	January Travel	77.90
ĺ	2869	Peggy R. Morgan	January Travel	24.40
	2870	Patricia H. Wagner	January Travel	136.94
	2871	Thelma M. Creed	January Travel	137.15
	2872	Barbara S. Call	January Travel	109.27
	2873	Viola Young	January Travel	66.42
	2874	S. W. Bell	Serv. to 1/23	319.54
	2875	Mary E. Gasal, M.D.	Clin.Cons. for 1-86	180.00
	2876	Kaywin Coggins, M.D.	Clin.Cons. for 1-86	60.00
	2877	Oral Roberts Univ.	Med. Chief Cons.	500.00
1	2878	Joseph Cunningham, M.D.	Cons. for 1/86	135.00
	2879			158.70
		Mirex Corp. of Okla.	Payment 5 of 35 Cannon	
	2880	City of Collinsville	Collinsville to 1/10	60.65
١	2881	Curtin Matheson Scientific	4cDual Pack	43.00
ì	2882	Mark Fleming	January Travel	40.80
	2883	Mark Radzinski	January Travel	257.07
	2884	Delores M. Wagster	Prof.Serv. 1/86	324.37
	2885	Alonzo Batson	January Travel	184.50
	2886	M. F. Reece Jr.	January Travel	146.89
	2887	Roy Henry Wilson	January Travel	64.37
	2888	Nicholas T. Kondos	January Travel	167.49
	2889	Sid Smart	January Travel	212.49
	2890		•	
١		Willie E. Koerner	January Travel	301.76
- ]	2891	Mary Downing	January Travel	37.72
	2892	Jeri Goen	January Travel	34.03
	2893	Geraldine Ling	January Travel	29.52
	2894	Jackie Strayhorn	January Travel	26.65
1	2895	Beverly Watson	January Travel	32,80
	2896	Mary Ann Welker	January Travel	56.17
	2897	Jack Gene Walling	January Travel	108.65
	2898	Bruce Delaney	January Travel	240.88
	2899	Dan West Hall	January Travel	228.58
	2900	Clyde H. Harding	January Travel	168.10
	2901	John Alan Hartman	January Travel	93.89
	2902		January Travel	187.17
		Daniel B. Honeyman	v	
	2903	Elizabeth Moss	January Travel	133.66
Ì	2904	Michael M. Polk, Sr.	January Travel	174.05
	2905	Joseph D. Redditt	January Travel	148.63
	2906	Steve Richison	January Travel	186.65
	2907	Cynthia Ross	January Travel	189.83
I	2908	Ronald L. Simpson	January Travel	238.42
	2909	Max Shelton	January Travel	209.72
1	2910	James Franklin Strozier	January Travel	106.40
	2911	Dewayne Smith	January Travel	240.47
	2912	Glenn Burnett	January Travel	96.76
	2913	Virgil O. Burba	January Travel	170.77
	2914	Omer Hoffman	Prof.Serv. 1/21/86	92.15
-	2915	McCaw Communications	Equip. Rental	192.50
	2916	Montgomery Elevator Co.	Serv. for Main Ctr.	358.53
	2917	Southwestern Bell	Jenks Ctr.Air #127	67.71
	2918	Patricia M. Stevenson	January Travel	204.79
	2919	Neil Hampton Walker	January Travel	233.09
	2920	Danny Thomas	January Travel	128.13
	2921	Deboray Lawhorn	January Travel	144.12
	2922	Lawrence C. Little	January Travel	207.46
	2923	Rudolph O. Roberts	January Travel	110.91
	2924	Philip H. van den Dool	January Travel	224.68
	2925	Edna H. Jackson	January Travel	137.56
	2926	Ruth Kruse	January Travel	28.91
1	2927	Maxine Bosch	December Travel	11.68
ļ	2928	Iris Davis	January Travel	104.76
	2929	Joe Carpenter		214.84
-	2930	Julie McGowen	12/85-1/86 Travel	
	2931		January Travel	232.47
1		Bibbie J. Hutchinson	January Travel	219.76
١	2932	Nancy B. Taylor	January Travel	178.76
	2934	Carolyn Peterman	January Travel	103.12
	2935	Alan T. Bartlett	January Travel	203.16
	2936	Claxton Nails	January Travel	206.85
1	2937	Dorothy Lee Dews	January Travel	201.53
-	2938	James Van Sandt	January Travel	135.20
	2939	Tommy Glen Castleberry	January Travel	142.48
	2940	Terry Silva	January Travel	113.37
þ	2941	Carol Smith Olzawski	January Travel	148.83
I	2942	Daisy Watts	January Travel	172.20
I	2943	Brenda K. Johnson	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	2943 2944	David E. Harris	January Travel	134.89
	2944 2945	Geary Wade Johns	Prof.Serv.1-29/2-4 Prof.Serv. 1/31	280.00
	_0.10	Coary hade Johns	FIOT.DELV. 1/01	40.00
J				